FOIL BALLOON HELIUM CHART

As we understand the needs of our clients to have all relevate information regarding balloons we hereby place our product technical sheet.

ITEM

30 Heart
40 Globe
4D Globe
40 Globe
40 Square
Heart
Heart
Heart
Heart
Round
Round
Round
Star

Star
20114
25115
25116
25117GH
25120
25121
25130
25197
25199
25200
20201
25203RH
25204
25210
25212
25213GH
25211
25278GH
25219
25281
25282
25283
25284
25285
25286
25287
25288
25290
25291
26114
26118P
26127P
26203RH
262129
26284
35015
35020
35140
3514
35145
35253
35268
352744
35284
355050
35558
35561
35562TE
35670
35620
35679
35851
358526H
35860WE
35959RH
35961GH
35963
35964GH
35965GH
35967
35968GH
35969
35970GH
35978
36268H
36853GH

INCH

23"
inflates o 11"
inflates to 15"
inflates to 19"
inflates to 15"

21"

22"

]8”

21"

36”

36"
inflates o 27"
inflates to 63"
inflates to 56"
inflates to 36"
inflates to 45"
inflates to 43"
inflates o 62"
inflates to 29"
inflates to 38"
inflates to 56"
inflates to 24"
inflates to 25"
inflates to 26"
inflates o 39"
inflates to 26"
inflates to 45"
inflates o 31"
inflates to 37"
inflates to 58"
inflates to 28"
inflates o 31"
inflates to 28"
inflates o 27"
inflates to 30"
inflates to 63"
inflates to 30"
inflates to 32"
inflates to 31"
inflates to 38"

Iﬂ”

18"

]8”

]8”

18"
inflates to 32"
inflates to 32"
inflates to 36"
inflates to 34"
inflates to 32"
inflates to 33"
inflates to 39"
inflates to 29"
inflates to 31"
inflates to 32"
inflates to 29"
inflates to 37"
inflates to 29"
inflates to 33"
inflates to 34"
inflates to 26"
inflates to 25"
inflates o 32"
inflates to 27"
inflates to 23"
inflates to 22"
inflates to 37"
inflates to 26"
inflates to 29"
inflates o 29"
inflates to 20"
inflates to 36"
inflates to 26"
inflates to 49"

]8”

Iﬂ”

GAS
CAPACITY
0,031 m3
0,015 m3
0,031 m3
0,063 m3
0,039 m3
0,014 m3
0,027 m3
0,027 m3
0,111 m3
0,015 m3
0,024 m3
0,148 m3
0,014 m3
0,094 m3
0,033 m3
0,081 m3
0,098 m3
0,060 m3
0,037 m3
0,047 m3
0,068 m3
0,058 m3
0,044 m3
0,166 m3
0,037 m3
0,052 m3
0,063 m3
0,040 m3
0,040 m3
0,035 m3
0,033 m3
0,037 m3
0,144 m3
0,039 m3
0,055 m3
0,040 m3
0,067 m3
0,043 m3
0,124 m3
0,080 m3
0,054 m3
0,047 m3
0,048 m3
0,015 m3
0,015 m3
0,014 m3
0,014 m3
0,015 m3
0,015 m3
0,039 m3
0,050 m3
0,056 m3
0,060 m3
0,023 m3
0,045 m3
0,045 m3
0,034 m3
0,039 m3
0,043 m3
0,049 m3
0,047 m3
0,054 m3
0,035 m3
0,091 m3
0,032 m3
0,060 m3
0,043 m3
0,032 m3
0,031 m3
0,030 m3
0,042 m3
0,032 m3
0,064 m3
0,060 m3
0,032 m3
0,035 m3
0,050 m3
0,088 m3
0,015 m3
0,015 m3

WIDTH x HEIGHT
x DEEPNESS
A1x43x39 cm
29x29x29 cm
38x38x38 cm
A8x48x48 cm
39x39x39 cm

36x36 cm
42x41 cm
A5x44 cm
75x70 cm
35x35 cm
40x40 cm
1575 cm
42x40 cm
86x81 cm
B9x05 cm
64x160 cm
71x145 cm
94x96 cm
92x54 cm
109x43 cm
66x157x37 cm
68x70 cm
71x92 cm
89x142 cm
46x31 cm
A8x64 cm
67x46 cm
38x99 cm
48x61 cm
114x38 cm
55x79 cm
9556 cm
86x147 cm
56x71 cm
58x71 cm
52x64 cm
68xd5 cm
4876 cm
86x159 cm
T1x74 cm
81x58 cm
17x65 tm
50x97 cm
35x35 cm
332 cm
38x37 cm
37x30 cm
3232 cm
35x35 cm
45x82 cm
79x46 cm
85x76 cm
87x61 cm
54x75 cm
34x83x32 cm
72x81 cm
59x73 cm
34x78 cm
37x82 cm
15x62 cm
48x92 cm
51x74 cm
15x47 cm
103x36x74 cm
54x63 cm
64x48 cm
62x81 cm
A5x68 cm
46x51 cm
40x57 cm
52x89 cm
48x65 cm
53x69 cm
64x48 cm
45x39 cm
7068 cm
60x64 cm
99x124 cm
35x35 cm
35x35 cm

ITEM

36900GH
36966
72000
12021
740004
80341
83484
85485
85587H
805894
83675H
86754
85820
83889H
83893H
83834
672019
672103
SET25117GH-P
SET25166-P
SET35020-P
SET35879-P
SET359526H-P
SET35964GH-P
SETG72071-P
15468
20136GH
20131
26219
25224
25294
25295
25299
35031
35032
35156H
35208
35239
302884
33692
35874
35875
35974
72080
72086
73080
73060
73065
8759
(72020
672084
672150
(74009
SET25135GH-P
13566
25070
2501
25074RH
25079
25151
251526H
251366H
20157RH
25138
25159
25161
25231
252386H
252396H
25240
25241
25242
25243
25244
25248
25249
252666H
25293
35519
30919GH

INCH

18"

18"
inflates to 49"
inflates to 29"
inflates to 20"
inflates to 30"
inflates o 34"
inflates to 42"
inflates o 24"
inflates to 31"
inflates to 27"
inflates to 33"
inflates to 34"
inflates o 24"
inflates to 29"
inflates to 95"
inflates o 23"
inflates to 40"

inflates to 24"
inflates to 29"
inflates to 74"
inflates to 26"
inflates to 24"
inflates o 28"
inflates to 25"
inflates o 63"
inflates to 52"
inflates o 31"
inflates to 23"
inflates to 20"
inflates o 20"
inflates to 25"
inflates to 20"
inflates to 33"
inflates to 35"
inflates to 32"
inflates to 35"
inflates to 49"
inflates to 52"
inflates o 33"
inflates to 31"
inflates to 59"
inflates to 25"
inflates to 23"
inflates to 31"
inflates to 15"

inflates to 33"
inflates to 33"
inflates o 29"
inflates to 28"
inflates to 66"
inflates to 24"
inflates to 22"
inflates o 23"
inflates to 38"
inflates to 28"
inflates to 26"
inflates to 63"
inflates o 28"
inflates to 30"
inflates o 29"
inflates to 30"
inflates to 41"
inflates to 23"
inflates to 24"
inflates o 26"
inflates to 64"
inflates to 69"
inflates o 23"
inflates to 31"
inflates to 43"
inflates to 30"

GAS
CAPACITY
0,015 m3
0,015 m3
0,102 m3
0,025 m3
0,049 m3
0,040 m3
0,066 m3
0,050 m3
0,044 m3
0,044 m3
0,031 m3
0,044 m3
0,053 m3
0,027 m3
0,072 m3
0,089 m3
0,032 m3
0,031 m3
0,120 m3
0,124 m3
0,110 m3
0,090 m3
0,099 m3
0,092 m3
0,091 m3
0,033 m3
0,038 m3
0,054 m3
0,049 m3
0,033 m3
0,051 m3
0,034 m3
0,105 m3
0,070 m3
0,082 m3
0,038 m3
0,042 m3
0,042 m3
0,038 m3
0,027 m3
0,044 m3
0,044 m3
0,051 m3
0,044 m3
0,071 m3
0,102 m3
0,070 m3
0,050 m3
0,060 m3
0,026 m3
0,023 m3
0,039 m3
0,039 m3
0,098 m3
0,042 m3
0,041 m3
0,040 m3
0,077 m3
0,074 m3
0,041 m3
0,031 m3
0,055 m3
0,043 m3
0,077 m3
0,050 m3
0,241 m3
0,069 m3
0,031 m3
0,064 m3
0,043 m3
0,052 m3
0,055 m3
0,047 m3
0,041 m3
0,130 m3
0,091 m3
0,056 m3
0,055 m3
0,169 m3
0,033 m3

WIDTH x HEIGHT
x DEEPNESS
35x35 cm

3232 cm

73x124 ¢m

31x73 cm
A0x50x38 cm
75x58 cm

80x87 cm

85x106 cm

50x61 cm

80x60 cm

45x66 cm

5877 cm

66x86 cm

46x36 cm

69x74 ¢m

64x137 cm

44x55 cm

42x102 cm
94x86-+35x35(4x) cm
85x44-+36x36(2)+35x35(2¢) cm
79x46+35x35(4x) cm
68x64-+35x35 (4x) cm
84x82-+36x35(2)+42+40(2¥) cm
48465+35x35 (4x) cm
49x52+36x36 (4x) cm
49x55 cm

74x35 cm
66x183x40 cm
50x58 cm

43x60 cm

68x63 cm

52x62 cm

83x160 cm
95x130 cm

12x64 cm

43x53 cm
50x43x46 cm
50x43x45 cm
62x59 cm

52x35 cm

80x44 cm

85x60 cm

57x81 cm

85x60 cm

99x82 cm
125x177x66 cm
81x78x32 cm
13x79x24 cm
59x173 cm

30x64 cm

44x57 cm

7863 cm
39x39x39 cm
T8x35+35x35(4x) cm
13x79 cm

66x83 cm

74x58 cm

B63x71 cm
89x172x46 cm
60x53 cm

41x59 cm

5856 cm

45x97 cm

63x71 cm

60x64 cm

83x160 cm

5371 cm

49x76 cm

53x69 cm

48x76 cm

98x64 cm

5856 cm

59x47 cm

51x66 cm
106x164 cm
80x176 cm

51x55 cm

1757 cm
80x107x66 cm
A7x77 cm

ITEM

35921
30926
359296H
36206H
80544RH
85637
8o791H
83850
80935WE
15399
201826H
301244
35366H
305688
30594
30595
369776H
73020
85126H
672041
672045
672046
250946H
25095
23096
25098
25170
201716H
20173
20179
20176
25191
20241
25254
20251
26098P
26169P
30789
35938RH
309426H
36534H
36937
85885H
85967
20169
25245
26245P
15590H
25163
25246
153558
230836H
20164
20241
260836H
35089
30223
30397
35931
369316H
85863H
25100
25103
20104
26106
25107GH
20117
25178
20180
25181
20193
20195
25260

INCH

inflates to 24"
inflates to 29"
inflates to 51"

18"
inflates to 33"
inflates to 24"
inflates o 30"
inflates to 31"
inflates to 28"
inflates to 34"
inflates to 30"
inflates to 31"
inflates to 31"
inflates o 26"
inflates to 36"
inflates to 39"

18"
inflates to 30"
inflates to 33"
inflates to 32"
inflates o 52"
inflates to 53"
inflates to 23"
inflates o 30"
inflates o 72"
inflates to 25"
inflates to 25"
inflates o 28"
inflates to 26"
inflates to 34"
inflates to 49"
inflates to 68"
inflates o 31"
inflates to 28"
inflates o 27"

18"

18"
inflates to 27"
inflates to 26"
inflates to 30"

18"
inflates to 28"
inflates to 29"
inflates to 37"
inflates to 28"

]8"
inflates to 32"
inflates to 23"
inflates to 39"
inflates to 30"
inflates to 25"
inflates to 27"
inflates to 24"

18"
inflates to 32"
inflates to 28"
inflates to 39"
inflates to 33"

18"
inflates to 31"
inflates to 35"
inflates to 45"
inflates to 30"
inflates to 22"
inflates to 74"
inflates o 36"
inflates to 31"
inflates to 32"
inflates to 31"
inflates to 68"
inflates to 65"
inflates to 30"
inflates to 42"
inflates o 22"
inflates to 26"

18"

18"

]8"

18"

GAS  WIDTH x HEIGHT

CAPACITY

0,050 m3
0,049 m3
0,123 m3
0,016 m3
0,042 m3
0,029 m3
0,101 m3
0,042 m3
0,054 m3
0,045 m3
0,081 m3
0,051 m3
0,036 m3
0,050 m3
0,055 m3
0,053 m3
0,014 m3
0,036 m3
0,042 m3
0,028 m3
0,092 m3
0,104 m3
0,055 m3
0,072 m3
0,070 m3
0,054 m3
0,052 m3
0,077 m3
0,050 m3
0,041 m3
0,035 m3
0,085 m3
0,042 m3
0,040 m3
0,069 m3
0,015 m3
0,015 m3
0,039 m3
0,045 m3
0,031 m3
0,015 m3
0,014 m3
0,026 m3
0,054 m3
0,064 m3
0,043 m3
0,015 m3
0,050 m3
0,062 m3
0,053 m3
0,049 m3
0,030 m3
0,034 m3
0,032 m3
0,015 m3
0,060 m3
0,051 m3
0,042 m3
0,032 m3
0,017 m3
0,047 m3
0,052 m3
0,037 m3
0,081 m3
0,039 m3
0,051 m3
0,051 m3
0,052 m3
0,062 m3
0,042 m3
0,073 m3
0,085 m3
0,038 m3
0,061 m3
0,044 m3
0,044 m3
0,015 m3
0,014 m3
0,016 m3
0,015 m3

x DEEPNESS

60x54 cm
70x46 cm
110x127 cm
42x42 cm
73x79 cm
4456 cm
82x74 tm
18x76 cm
70x81 cm
57x84 tm
76x85 cm
T1x78 cm
54x79 tm
55%60 cm
5089 cm
53x101 cm
37x30 cm
65x74x26 cm
13x79 cm
31x80 cm
50x132 cm
51x136 cm
58x56 cm
17x65 cm
B61x185 cm
66x47 tm
48x64 cm
69x71 cm
60x64 cm
36x86 cm
114x38 cm
70x166 cm
56x76 cm
52x64 cm
56x69 cm
32432 tm
35x35 cm
64x50 cm
60x66 cm
75x40 cm
35x35 cm
37x30 cm
67x68 tm
51x74 cm
9578 cm
61x71 cm
35x35 cm
71x82 cm
55x47 cm
68x102 cm
59x72 tm
68x58 cm
56x67 cm
61x53 cm
35x35 cm
62x79 tm
57x68 tm
74x100 cm
62x81 cm
31x38 cm
56x78 cm
13x83 cm
92x54 tm
76x85 cm
B1x56x40 cm
60x188 cm
90x57 cm
83x70 cm
59x81 cm
80x55 cm
79x172 cm
81x165 cm
76x45 cm
86x101 cm
38x57x38 cm
56x66 cm
35x35 cm
38x37 cm
42x42 cm
35x35 cm



ITEM

30549
35547
307736H
309446H
33946
36238H
36946
15461
20017
25102RH
20122
201294
20133
20134GH
20142
20154TE
25186
25188
25202
202216H
26222
20223
26228
25292
26088P
26188P
26228P
36152
306766H
307281TE
35960RH
36716
369646H
120286H
84373
83711
672051GH
672101
SETG72030-P
1228
124
15435
15431
15438
15439
15442
15459
1696R
173
18100
18101
18102
18103
18104
18105
18106
18107
181F
1910
192

194

196
204R
2058
208

210
2138
213

218
2208L
2028
223F
225PK
2436Y
244
245K
248
25002
23082
23089
25090
23091
25093RH
20124

INCH

inflates to 39"
inflates to 30"
inflates to 27"
inflates to 39"
inflates to 25"

]8”

]8"
inflates to 28"
inflates to 32"
inflates to 41"
inflates o 36"
inflates to 41"
inflates to 27"
inflates to 24"
inflates to 26"
inflates to 31"
inflates to 39"
inflates o 30"
inflates to 24"
inflates to 26"
inflates to 34"
inflates to 65"
inflates to 29"
inflates to 25"

18"

18"

]8"
inflates to 26"
inflates o 26"
inflates o 31"
inflates o 31"

18"

]8"
inflates to 32"
inflates o 29"
inflates to 60"
inflates to 28"
inflates o 33"

inflates to 34"
inflates to 23"
inflates to 38"
inflates to 33"
inflates to 32"
inflates to 36"
inflates to 29"
inflates to 35"
inflates to 36"
inflates to 40"
inflates to 19"
inflates to 34"
inflates to 37"
inflates to 33"
inflates to 39"
inflates to 26"
inflates to 37"
inflates to 36"
inflates to 34"
inflates to 35"
inflates to 35"
inflates to 35"
inflates to 30"
inflates to 29"
inflates to 37"
inflates to 27"
inflates to 28"
inflates to 38"
inflates to 34"
inflates to 29"
inflates to 33"
inflates o 30"
inflates to 37"
inflates to 34"
inflates to 42"
inflates to 23"
inflates to 28"
inflates to 34"
inflates o 19"
inflates to 20"
inflates to 30"
inflates to 26"
inflates to 30"
inflates to 24"
inflates to 53"

GAS
CAPACITY
0,052 m3
0,082 m3
0,031 m3
0,042 m3
0,054 m3
0,016 m3
0,015 m3
0,061 m3
0,049 m3
0,041 m3
0,041 m3
0,085 m3
0,033 m3
0,032 m3
0,044 m3
0,032 m3
0,042 m3
0,062 m3
0,058 m3
0,050 m3
0,060 m3
0,107 m3
0,053 m3
0,048 m3
0,015 m3
0,015 m3
0,015 m3
0,044 m3
0,032 m3
0,026 m3
0,035 m3
0,015 m3
0,015 m3
0,028 m3
0,039 m3
0,045 m3
0,026 m3
0,030 m3
0,084 m3
0,027 m3
0,028 m3
0,057 m3
0,023 m3
0,043 m3
0,039 m3
0,054 m3
0,035 m3
0,030 m3
0,027 m3
0,020 m3
0,025 m3
0,032 m3
0,024 m3
0,033 m3
0,020 m3
0,025 m3
0,034 m3
0,030 m3
0,034 m3
0,058 m3
0,045 m3
0,039 m3
0,042 m3
0,027 m3
0,034 m3
0,033 m3
0,022 m3
0,038 m3
0,039 m3
0,035 m3
0,041 m3
0,038 m3
0,031 m3
0,032 m3
0,033 m3
0,034 m3
0,027 m3
0,031 m3
0,030 m3
0,049 m3
0,032 m3
0,040 m3
0,042 m3
0,104 m3

WIDTH x HEIGHT
x DEEPNESS
92x62 cm
57x75 cm
69x48 cm
96x39 cm
66x47 cm
42x42 cm
3232 cm
48x70 cm
78x60 cm
75x107 cm
40x91 cm
46x102 cm
69x85 cm
64x61 cm
5963 cm
36x80 cm
96x39 cm
1937 cm
B0x6 cm
60x64 cm
1887 cm
87x166 cm
14x52 cm
51x64 cm
3232 cm
3232 cm
3232 cm
55x63 cm
4865 cm
A0x87 cm
60x80 cm
3232 cm
35x35 cm
31x80 cm
62x54 cm
73x155 cm
67x68 cm
43x83 cm
59x72-+35x35 (4x) cm
88x52 cm
53x52 cm
B0x97 cm
58x78 cm
81x50 cm
91x62 cm
51x74 cm
1875 cm
90x52 cm
88x75 cm
5847 cm
57x86 cm
8795 cm
69x85 cm
58x100 cm
49x69 cm
40x94 cm
81x91 cm
73x80 cm
8376 cm
7467 cm
83x82 cm
10x47 cm
74x53 cm
94x39 cm
49x63 cm
86x67 cm
95x41 cm
1667 cm
17x48 cm
15x47 cm
63x58 cm
80x86 cm
T1x74 cm
100x41 cm
60x44 cm
71x38 cm
57x87 cm
38x38x38 cm
B5x65 cm
72x53 cm
66x53 cm
61x62 cm
71x68 cm
149x74 cm

ITEM

251446H
25162
25166
20174
25187
25189
251PK
25206
26201
25208
25209
25230
25269
25289
25302
25303
25304
267
35147
35169
36173
35174
35175
30176
3811
35206
35373
35522
35523
35524
30525
35526
38521
30528
35529
30564GH
35566
30367
35568
35596
35603
33604
30621
33629
35673
35680
356856H
35686
33687
35688
35700GH
38721WE
30723WE
35724WE
30733GH
357526H
35762WE
357786H
35787
30791GH
35836
30861GH
358626H
35866
33867
35868
30878
33879
35900GH
35901GH
359286H
35951GH
359526H
30958GH
3591
35972
30975GH
35976
12026
85157
85172
85230
85264
85265

INCH

inflates o 30"
inflates to 64"
inflates to 32"
inflates to 29"
inflates to 30"
inflates to 34"
inflates to 44"
inflates to 36"
inflates to 33"
inflates to 43"
inflates o 33"
inflates to 30"
inflates o 67"
inflates to 37"
inflates to 32"
inflates to 41"
inflates to 34"
inflates to 37"
inflates to 33"
inflates to 24"
inflates o 23"
inflates to 30"
inflates to 26"
inflates to 30"
inflates to 29"
inflates to 27"
inflates to 27"
inflates to 20"
inflates to 21"
inflates o 21"
inflates to 26"
inflates o 19"
inflates to 22"
inflates o 25"
inflates to 26"
inflates to 30"
inflates o 21"
inflates o 29"
inflates to 21"
inflates to 17"
inflates to 22"
inflates o 27"
inflates to 75"
inflates to 26"
inflates to 62"
inflates to 29"
inflates to 30"
inflates o 31"
inflates o 32"
inflates to 24"
inflates to 46"
inflates to 26"
inflates to 32"
inflates o 29"
inflates to 37"
inflates to 38"
inflates to 26"
inflates to 37"
inflates to 40"
inflates to 44"
inflates o 22"
inflates to 33"
inflates to 32"
inflates to 35"
inflates to 36"
inflates o 31"
inflates to 31"
inflates to 31"
inflates to 34"
inflates to 42"
inflates o 58"
inflates to 32"
inflates o 37"
inflates to 26"
inflates to 37"
inflates to 45"
inflates to 32"
inflates to 29"
inflates to 31"
inflates to 35"
inflates o 24"
inflates to 22"
inflates to 28"
inflates o 23"

GAS  WIDTH x HEIGHT

CAPACITY

0,030 m3
0,079 m3
0,066 m3
0,038 m3
0,041 m3
0,036 m3
0,032 m3
0,036 m3
0,068 m3
0,038 m3
0,035 m3
0,031 m3
0,078 m3
0,044 m3
0,055 m3
0,037 m3
0,045 m3
0,027 m3
0,040 m3
0,042 m3
0,038 m3
0,037 m3
0,045 m3
0,040 m3
0,041 m3
0,034 m3
0,025 m3
0,032 m3
0,033 m3
0,025 m3
0,021 m3
0,032 m3
0,032 m3
0,024 m3
0,017 m3
0,040 m3
0,059 m3
0,049 m3
0,050 m3
0,017 m3
0,043 m3
0,024 m3
0,066 m3
0,029 m3
0,061 m3
0,028 m3
0,040 m3
0,038 m3
0,060 m3
0,038 m3
0,047 m3
0,072 m3
0,050 m3
0,054 m3
0,127 m3
0,055 m3
0,042 m3
0,053 m3
0,030 m3
0,038 m3
0,030 m3
0,036 m3
0,050 m3
0,031 m3
0,051 m3
0,029 m3
0,026 m3
0,030 m3
0,039 m3
0,046 m3
0,071 m3
0,025 m3
0,041 m3
0,050 m3
0,043 m3
0,037 m3
0,066 m3
0,047 m3
0,044 m3
0,036 m3
0,030 m3
0,026 m3
0,062 m3
0,005 m3

x DEEPNESS

62x75 cm
63x163 cm
85x44 cm
74x53 cm
43x76 cm
47x85 cm
93x69 cm
48x81 cm
84x64 cm
90x84 cm
71x86 cm
75x46 cm
83x170 cm
49x94 cm
56x79 cm
57x99 cm
87x74 cm
94x39 cm
17x85 cm
52%57 cm
43x53 cm
53x70 cm
67x50 cm
56x65 cm
70x64 cm
35%69x35 cm
5866 cm
49x50 cm
4552 cm
42x54 cm
54x63 cm
48x45 cm
53x57 cm
47x63 cm
30x65 cm
75x58 cm
60x52x51 cm
12x43x57 cm
55x05x46 cm
40x39 cm
55x54 cm
39x64 cm
172x163x86 cm
3967 cm
66x170 cm
69x45 cm
75x58 cm
80x43 cm
79x48 cm
62x59 cm
85x105 cm
B6x44 cm
81x34 cm
5873 cm
83x94 cm
96x55 cm
6765 cm
67x60 cm
61x90 cm
73x110 cm
40x57 cm
B60x75 cm
57x82 cm
57x89 cm
76x91 cm
42x80 cm
50x75 cm
68x64 cm
61x89 cm
64x100 cm
71x150 cm
A47x82 cm
84x92 cm
66x50 cm
91x50 cm
99x68 cm
85x44 cm
5466 cm
1273 ¢m
82x64 cm
49x58 cm
50x49 cm
63x72 cm
58x56 cm

ITEM

85266
85267
85329
85331
83376
80317
85517
895831
89586
85655H
85660H
83666H
89667H
85695
8778
672003
672004
672005
672006
672007
672008
672003
672010
672012
672014
672017
672018
672022
672023
672024
672030
672031
672032
672034
G72040WE
672043
672047
672048
672093
672096
G72104GH
672105
672106
672108
672113
672117
672118
672121
672122
672123
672126
672121
672128
672129
672130
672131
672132
672133
672134
672135
672146
672147
672149
674004
674008
G740128VT
PWO1
PW02
PW03
PWo4W
25016
25139
20140
25225
25226
26015RH
26225P
35058
35060
30061WE
35064WE
30183WE
30184
35185

INCH

inflates to 30"
inflates to 27"
inflates to 31"
inflates to 31"
inflates to 30"
inflates to 34"
inflates to 30"
inflates to 30"
inflates to 27"
inflates to 16"
inflates o 39"
inflates to 30"
inflates to 23"
inflates to 24"
inflates to 67"
inflates to 22"
inflates to 31"
inflates o 25"
inflates to 24"
inflates to 27"
inflates to 24"
inflates to 29"
inflates to 25"
inflates to 28"
inflates o 24"
inflates to 22"
inflates to 31"
inflates o 39"
inflates o 31"
inflates to 30"
inflates to 29"
inflates o 32"
inflates to 34"
inflates to 28"
inflates o 18"
inflates to 31"
inflates to 31"
inflates to 26"
inflates o 39"
inflates to 21"
inflates to 28"
inflates to 28"
inflates to 42"
inflates to 23"
inflates to 29"
inflates to 26"
inflates to 24"
inflates to 24"
inflates to 28"
inflates to 28"
inflates to 25"
inflates to 31"
inflates to 19"
inflates to 27"
inflates to 37"
inflates to 26"
inflates to 24"
inflates to 29"
inflates to 29"
inflates to 33"
inflates to 25"
inflates to 27"
inflates to 28"
inflates to 15"
inflates to 15"
inflates to 19"
inflates to 22"
inflatesto 17"
inflates to 15"
inflates to 21"
inflates o 60"
inflates to 30"
inflates to 65"
inflates to 28"
inflates to 34"

]8"

18"
inflates o 22"
inflates o 99"
inflates to 25"
inflates to 23"
inflates to 22"
inflates to 38"
inflates to 33"

GAS  WIDTH x HEIGHT

CAPACITY

0,045 m3
0,034 m3
0,052 m3
0,067 m3
0,025 m3
0,033 m3
0,062 m3
0,041 m3
0,037 m3
0,030 m3
0,048 m3
0,035 m3
0,028 m3
0,044 m3
0,064 m3
0,037 m3
0,032 m3
0,030 m3
0,029 m3
0,036 m3
0,028 m3
0,039 m3
0,040 m3
0,034 m3
0,038 m3
0,041 m3
0,032 m3
0,030 m3
0,029 m3
0,029 m3
0,024 m3
0,037 m3
0,041 m3
0,028 m3
0,024 m3
0,050 m3
0,035 m3
0,038 m3
0,028 m3
0,035 m3
0,026 m3
0,040 m3
0,041 m3
0,047 m3
0,030 m3
0,025 m3
0,048 m3
0,058 m3
0,027 m3
0,032 m3
0,030 m3
0,038 m3
0,026 m3
0,039 m3
0,039 m3
0,029 m3
0,027 m3
0,025 m3
0,037 m3
0,032 m3
0,038 m3
0,031 m3
0,047 m3
0,031 m3
0,031 m3
0,063 m3
0,016 m3
0,016 m3
0,015 m3
0,016 m3
0,096 m3
0,047 m3
0,060 m3
0,043 m3
0,063 m3
0,015 m3
0,015 m3
0,035 m3
0,200 m3
0,038 m3
0,050 m3
0,041 m3
0,034 m3
0,046 m3

x DEEPNESS

15x62 cm
62x69 cm
15x73 cm
52x75 cm
A8x75 cm
66x68 cm
7937 cm
A3x76 cm
4468 cm
50x62 cm
68x110 cm
73x58 cm
43x85 cm
5561 cm
89x169 cm
50x45 cm
72x51 cm
65x39 cm
48x61 cm
62x49 cm
42x58 cm
76x42 cm
51x46 cm
T1x46 cm
51x45 cm
A8x46 cm
36x80 cm
82x58 cm
B69x61 cm
80x41 cm
59x72 cm
55x81 cm
B7x68 cm
54x69 cm
39%47 cm
76x78 cm
A7x79 cm
66x59 cm
50x91 cm
49x52 cm
67x68 cm
B5X71 cm
40x107 cm
54x66 cm
5572 cm
52x65 cm
62x45 cm
60x56 cm
59x51 cm
59x69 cm
5789 cm
78x78 cm
A48x40 cm
60x51 cm
91x74 tm
68x56 cm
61x43 cm
T8x42 cm
73x37 cm
48x79 cm
63x58 cm
46x69 cm
58x72 cm
38x38x38 cm
38x38x38 cm
48x48x48 tm
50x55 cm
51x43 cm
53x39 cm
54x53 cm
81x153 cm
T7x77 tm
42x164%42 cm
B1x71 cm
58x84 cm
32432 tm
34x39 cm
41x85 cm
89x146 cm
63x50 cm
59x52 cm
42x55 cm
16x86 cm
81x95 cm



ITEM INCH GAS  WIDTH x HEIGHT ITE INCH GAS  WIDTH x HEIGHT INCH GAS  WIDTH x HEIGHT
CAPACITY x DEEPNESS CAPACITY x DEEPNESS CAPACITY x DEEPNESS
35730 infates o 33" 0,091 m3 gxdsxa6om [ 260958 infatesto 31" 0,036 m3 a9x72cm [ 263898 inltes o 29" 0,031 m3 4978 om
35902 inflatesto 31" 0,031 m3 58x65 cm 260968 inflates to 29" 0,035 m3 49x72 cm 263998 inflates to 32" 0,027 m3 56x78 cm
35904WE inflates o 23" 0,050 m3 5952 cm 260978 inflates o 30" 0,027 m3 50x72 cm 264098 inflates o 20" 0,035 m3 56x76 cm
369036H 18" 0014 m3 38x37 cm 260988 inflates 0 29" 0,033 m3 5274 cm 264198 inflates o 25" 0,033 m3 65x76 cm
12075 inflates o 60" 0,141 m3 103x147 cm 260995 inflates o 29" 0,035 m3 49x72 cm 264298 inflates o 36" 0,047 m3 TAx76 cm
74070 inflates o 56" 0,105 m3 12x142x54 cm 6409008 inflates o 53" 0,091 m3 87x134 cm 264398 inflates o 36" 0,033 m3 53x76 cm
85287 inflatesto 41" 0,045 m3 72x95 cm 6409018 infltes o 52" 0,054 m3 86x134 cm 264498 inflatesto 32" 0,025 m3 69x76 cm
85835H inflates o 25" 0,043 m3 51x64 cm 6409028 inflates o 56" 0,097 m3 83x134 cm 264598 inflates o 34" 0,035 m3 51x77 cm
85927 inflates to 39" 0,043 m3 99x62 cm 6409038 inflates to 53" 0,086 m3 85x134 cm 264698 inflatesto 29" 0,034 m3 62x76 cm
672067 inflates o 22" 0,047 m3 53x57 cm 6409048 inflates o 54" 0,079 m3 87x134 cm 264798 inflates o 36" 0,049 m3 12x75 tm
672088 inflates o 28" 0,049 m3 43x71 cm 6409058 inflates o 57" 0,079 m3 83x134 cm 265598 inflates o 29" 0,023 m3 47x80 cm
672115 inflates o 43" 0,044 m3 102x66 cm 6409068 inflates o 52" 0,086 m3 84x138 cm 265698 inflates o 31" 0,020 m3 20x80 cm
672116 inflates o 33" 0,038 m3 53x79 cm 6409078 inflates o 57" 0,088 m3 82x135 cm 265798 inflates o 29" 0,036 m3 65x73 cm
25024 inflatesto 26" 0,021 m3 40x64 cm 6409088 inflates to 53" 0,086 m3 80x134 cm 265895 inflatesto 32" 0,036 m3 59X77 tm
250266H inflates o 60" 0,050 m3 78x149 cm 6409098 inflates o 52" 0,116 m3 82x135 cm 265998 inflates o 29" 0,032 m3 62x78 cm
25145 inflates o 42" 0,037 m3 61x106 cm 40-0WE inflates o 40" 0,065 m3 69x93 cm 266098 inflates o 30" 0,031 m3 56x78 cm
25146RH inflates o 32" 0,032 m3 54x82 cm M1-OWE inflates o 40" 0,043 m3 44x91 cm 5126 inflates o 40" 0,091 m3 69x92 cm
25147 inflates o 69" 0,200 m3 84x150 cm 42-0WE inflates o 40" 0,055 m3 69x90 cm 5326 inflates o 40" 0,092 m3 82x92 cm
20232 inflates o 41" 0,096 m3 97xa7 cm 43-0WE inflates to 40" 0,050 m3 68x94 cm 6926 inflates o 40" 0,066 m3 64x85 cm
25233 inflates o 27" 0,049 m3 67x58 cm 44-0WE inflates o 40" 0,047 m3 47x87 cm 6826 inflates o 40" 0,062 m3 84x87 cm
25234 inflates o 66" 0,058 m3 110168 cm 45-0WE infiates o 40" 0,051 m3 76x85 cm 1026 inflates o 40" 0,092 m3 18x84 cm
260246H 18" 0015m3 32x32 cm 46-0WE inflates o 40" 0,058 m3 62x90 cm 1526 inflates o 40" 0,027 m3 106x86 cm
26145P 18" 0,016 m3 42x42 tm 47-0WE inflates o 40" 0,055 m3 62x91 cm 265198 inflates o 36" 0,042 m3 52x84 cm
26233P 18" 0015m3 3535 cm 48-0WE inflates o 40" 0,054 m3 70x82 cm 265398 inflates o 36" 0,046 m3 64x78 cm
35066 inflates o 32" 0,038 m3 17x80 cm 49-0WE inflates o 40" 0,056 m3 76x85 cm 266598 inflates o 35" 0,039 m3 53x79 cm
35067H inflatesto 28" 0,041 m3 66x66 cm (631007GHK infltesto 31" 0,045 m3 59x65 cm 266895 inflatesto 41" 0,062 m3 17x78 tm
35068 inflates o 61" 0,250 m3 99x154 cm 631008GHK inflates o 32" 0,047 m3 60x65 cm 267098 inflates o 35" 0,031 m3 60x82 cm
35192 inflates o 21" 0,031 m3 4753 cm 631009GHK inflates o 35" 0,050 m3 63x67 cm 267598 inflates o 32" 0,018 m3 33x76 cm
39193 inflates o 20" 0,037 m3 43x51 cm 631010GHK inflates o 35" 0,072 m3 T8x67 cm 3098 inflates o 39" 0,076 m3 17x100 cm
35194 inflates o 23" 0,030 m3 43552 cm 631011GHK inflates o 30" 0,068 m3 68x63 cm 5298 inflates o 38" 0,068 m3 77x95 cm
35386 inflates o 30" 0,041 m3 42x77 cm 6310126HK inflates o 33" 0,071 m3 7360 cm 5498 inflates o 39" 0,073 m3 68x98 cm
39381 inflates o 29" 0,045 m3 4972 cm 631013GHK inflates o 33" 0,071 m3 76x64 cm 6198 inflates o 32" 0,090 m3 10x106 cm
35388 inflatesto 35" 0,029 m3 48x82 cm 2098 inflates o 37" 0,067 m3 83x89 cm 6298 inflatesto 32" 0,050 m3 70x104 ¢m
35391 inflatesto 28" 0,033 m3 A9x71x45 cm 2198 inflates to 35" 0,075 m3 71x92 cm 6398 inflatesto 33" 0,051 m3 57x104 cm
35731TE inflates o 31" 0,043 m3 T1x78 cm 2298 inflates o 32" 0,050 m3 10x87 cm 6498 inflates o 42" 0,095 m3 73x100 cm
35914 inflates o 30" 0,044 m3 53x76 cm 2398 inflates o 34" 0,065 m3 67x83 cm 266198 inflates o 28" 0,030 m3 56x94 cm
359156H inflates o 63" 0,110 m3 106x159 cm 2498 inflates o 32" 0,063 m3 56x90 cm 266298 inflates o 28" 0,030 m3 56x92 cm
36912H 18" 0015m3 35x35 cm 2598 inflates o 36" 0,055 m3 56x87 cm 266398 inflatesto 29" 0,031 m3 49595 cm
73030 inflates o 39" 0,077 m3 86x71x35 cm 2698 inflates o 31" 0,057 m3 79x87 cm 2664958 inflates o 34" 0,035 m3 91x94 cm
73031 inflates o 34" 0,045 m3 86x62x29 cm 2198 inflates o 41" 0,074 m3 74x85 cm 35260 inflates o 29" 0,033 m3 50x73 cm
851034 inflates to 32" 0,037 m3 81x67 cm 2898 inflates o 34" 0,040 m3 26x88 cm 35032 inflates to 24" 0,030 m3 50x49 cm
8963 1H inflates o 39" 0,028 m3 50x91 cm 2998 inflates o 36" 0,047 m3 63x85 cm L133 inflates o 32" 0,035 m3 54x80 cm
857040 inflatesto 32" 0,032 m3 54x82 cm 3098 inflates to 40" 0,052 m3 64x86 cm 1134 inflatesto 32" 0,034 m3 48x81 cm
85931H inflates o 28" 0,035 m3 54x66 cm 3198 inflates o 37" 0,048 m3 86x86 cm L136 inflates o 33" 0,036 m3 45x84 tm
859320 inflates to 24" 0,038 m3 A5x57 cm 3298 inflates to 42" 0,067 m3 74x85 cm L161 inflatesto 32" 0,036 m3 61x80 cm
672036 inflates o 28" 0,023 m3 39%69 cm 3398 inflates o 41" 0,090 m3 75x84 cm 1164 inflates o 35" 0,044 m3 70x72 tm
672037 inflates o 22" 0,026 m3 46554 cm 3498 inflates o 34" 0,079 m3 71x90 cm 1168 inflates o 31" 0,032 m3 45579 tm
672038 inflates to 26" 0,024 m3 59xd3 cm 3598 inflates to 35" 0,050 m3 62x84 cm L174 inflates to 38" 0,029 m3 5635 cm
672039 inflates o 27" 0,029 m3 54x67 cm 3698 inflates o 35" 0,075 m3 83x82 cm L175 inflates o 31" 0,023 m3 4376 cm
672087 inflates to 42" 0,041 m3 40x107 cm 3798 inflates to 40" 0,070 m3 12x86 cm L176 inflatesto 32" 0,037 m3 64x80 cm
25027RH inflatesto 41" 0,041 m3 75x107 cm 3898 inflates to 33" 0,051 m3 57x87 cm L178 inflatesto 30" 0,035 m3 59x76 cm
25028GH inflates to 20" 0,094 m3 B66x47 cm 3998 inflatesto 37" 0,059 m3 76x90 cm L179 inflates o 30" 0,031 m3 62x67 cm
251496H inflates o 32" 0,028 m3 31x80 cm 4098 inflates o 25" 0,061 m3 69x84 cm L181 inflates o 30" 0,030 m3 60x72 cm
25150 inflates o 24" 0,067 m3 61x61 cm [AEN inflates o 35" 0,049 m3 90x85 cm 1182 inflates o 30" 0,025 m3 4871 tm
252356H inflates to 36" 0,060 m3 94x96 cm 4298 inflates to 40" 0,088 m3 80x82 cm 1183 inflates to 34" 0,029 m3 53x78 cm
25236 inflates o 24" 0,049 m3 62x62 cm 4398 inflates o 44" 0,069 m3 91x82 cm 1184 inflates o 28" 0,035 m3 66x72 cm
26027RH 18" 0015m3 32x32 cm 4498 inflates 0 35" 0,053 m3 79x86 cm 1185 inflates o 30" 0,032 m3 53x73 cm
35198H inflates o 32" 0,043 m3 62x81 cm 4598 inflates o 42" 0,095 m3 73x80 cm L189 inflates o 30" 0,030 m3 42x76 tm
39739GH inflates o 31" 0,032 m3 36x80 cm 463§ inflates o 31" 0,047 m3 69x84 cm L191 inflates o 26" 0,029 m3 4765 cm
359176H inflates o 29" 0,049 m3 75x62 cm . 4798 inflates o 37" 0,056 m3 79x78 cm 1194 inflates o 33" 0,029 m3 36x83 cm
363946H 18" 0015m3 3535 cm 5398 inflates o 33" 0,036 m3 5491 cm 1199 inflates o 32" 0,034 m3 4678 tm
858390 inflates to 29" 0,049 m3 75x62 cm 5698 inflates to 35" 0,027 m3 21x89 cm 1210 inflates to 29" 0,028 m3 A6x74 cm
SET16840 0133m3 42489 + 61x93 cm 5798 inflates o 33" 0,062 m3 82x85 cm L1211 inflates o 24" 0,029 m3 A7x61 cm
SET18840 0,137 m3  42x89 + B5x94 cm 5898 inflates o 34" 0,048 m3 77x90 cm 1212 inflates o 26" 0,028 m3 41x65 cm
SET21840 0135m3  69x88 + 42x89 cm 5998 inflates o 33" 0,047 m3 62x87 cm 1213 inflates o 28" 0,027 m3 58x70 cm
SET30840 0,135 m3  57x4 + 71x90 cm 6098 inflates o 34" 0,046 m3 78x87 cm 1214 inflates o 31" 0,028 m3 47x76 tm
SETA0S40 0134 m3  64x32 + 71x90 cm 262098 infltes o 32" 0,037 m3 68x76 cm 1215 inflatesto 24" 0,034 m3 A4x61 cm
SET50840 0,153 m3  71x30 + 71x80 cm 262198 inflates o 31" 0,042 m3 52¢76 cm 1216 inflates o 32" 0,025 m3 37x80 cm
SET60S40 0,150 m3 61x93 + 71x90 cm 26223§ inflates to 28" 0,030 m3 56x75 cm L2117 inflatesto 28" 0,029 m3 49x64 cm
0908 inflates o 34" 0,079 m3 71x90 cm 262398 inflates o 30" 0,035 m3 53x76 cm 124029 24" 0,040 m3 45x45 tm
0918 inflates o 35" 0,062 m3 4289 cm 262498 inflates o 30" 0,033 m3 5376cm | 6756098 inflates o 38" 0,047 m3 96x94 cm
092§ inflates o 38" 0,073 m3 69x89 cm 262595 inflates o 33" 0,026 m3 48x75 cm 6757098 inflates o 33" 0,039 m3 85x84 cm
0938 inflates o 37" 0,056 m3 57x94 cm 262698 inflates o 28" 0,034 m3 B3X75 cm (758398 inflates o 27" 0,021 m3 70x70 cm
0948 inflatesto 35" 0,055 m3 64x92 cm 262798 inflates to 35" 0,036 m3 59x77 cm 759398 inflatesto 34" 0,016 m3 20x87 ctm
0958 inflates o 38" 0,074 m3 71x90 cm 262898 inflates o 30" 0,022 m3 22¢76 cm
0968 inflates o 37" 0,071 m3 61x93 cm 262998 inflates o 32" 0,029 m3 47x78 cm
0978 inflates o 38" 0,057 m3 62x91 cm 263098 inflates o 35" 0,034 m3 51x76 cm
0988 inflates o 36" 0,075 m3 65x94 cm 263198 inflates o 33" 0,026 m3 48x76 ctm
0998 inflates o 37" 0,071 m3 61x93 cm 263298 inflates to 35" 0,040 m3 98X77 cm
260908 inflates o 29" 0,037 m3 56x70 cm 263398 inflates o 35" 0,040 m3 5477 cm
260918 inflates o 28" 0,030 m3 33x71 cm 263498 infiates 0 29" 0,039 m3 57X75 cm
260928 inflates o 30" 0,033 m3 53x71 cm 263598 inflates o 30" 0,033 m3 54x76 cm
260938 inflates o 28" 0,030 m3 45575 cm 263698 inflates o 31" 0,039 m3 B1x77 cm
260948 inflates to 30" 0,025 m3 5272 tm 263798 inflates o 35" 0,039 m3 5578 cm
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